
Seasons Calendar 2023-2024 

 

 
 
 
Monday, August 14                                First day of our new year! 
 
Monday, September 4                            Labor Day, Closed  

Friday, September 22                             Early dismissal, Potluck 12:00pm   

 

Monday, October 9                                Indigenous people day & Columbus Day, Closed  

Tuesday-Friday, October 10-13             Parent/Director Meetings, early dismissal 12:00pm 

 

Wednesday, November 1                       Día De Los Muertos day, Closed 

Friday, November 10                             Veterans Day, Closed   

November 20-24                                     Thanksgiving Holiday Week, Closed   

 

Friday, December 22                              Early Dismissal, Potluck 12:00 p.m. 

 

Monday-Sunday December 25-Jan 7    Winter Break, Closed   

 

Monday, January 15                               Martin Luther King Day, Closed   

 

Friday-Monday, February 16-19            Presidents Weekend, Closed  

{Santa Ynez Unified school district Mon-Fri 19-23} {“February break,” Closed}                                           

 

Monday-Friday, March 4-8                   Parent/Director Meetings, early dismissal 12:00pm 

Monday- Sunday March 25- April 7     Spring break closed 

 

Friday, May 24                                        Early dismissal, Family Potluck 12 p.m.             

Monday, May 27                                     Memorial Day, Closed   

 

Wednesday, June 19                                Juneteenth, closed 

 

Monday-Friday July 1-5                         Independence Day & Teacher  

                                                                 wellness week, Closed  

Friday, July 26                                         Last Day of Seasons, early dismissal 

                                                                 12pm    

Friday, July 26                                         Passage Ceremony TBA  

PARENT REMINDER: ALL days that are marked “Closed” are PAID days.   

 


